
 
2020/2021 Coaching Staff 

 
GIRLS TEAMS: 
U8 YTL Pool  John Kostelis  PSTTRAINERS@AOL.COM 
U9 EDP    John Walsh  SOCCERCOACHWALSH@GMAIL.COM 
U10 EDP   John Franco  FRANCOFOUR@COMCAST.NET 
U11 EDP   Walter Villagra  LACHUTA_10@HOTMAIL.COM 
U12 Pre-Academy Walter Villagra  LACHUTA_10@HOTMAIL.COM 
U13 Academy  Chris Mogavero  CMOGIE11@GMAIL.COM 
U14 Academy  Erik Plimpton  EPLIMPTON@TRCCOMPANIES.COM 
U15 EDP  Matt Rafala  MRAFALA@GMAIL.COM 
U15 Academy  Chris Mogavero  CMOGIE11@GMAIL.COM 
U16 EDP  Matt Rafala  MRAFALA@GMAIL.COM 
U16 Academy  Tiffany Weimer  TWEIMER8@GMAIL.COM 

Matt Cameron  MATT.CAMERON@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 
U17 Academy  Matt Cameron  MATT.CAMERON@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 

Tiffany Weimer  TWEIMER8@GMAIL.COM 
U19 EDP  Todd Sadler  TCSADLER3@HOTMAIL.COM 
U19 Academy  Matt Cameron  MATT.CAMERON@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 

Tiffany Weimer  TWEIMER8@GMAIL.COM 
 
BOYS TEAMS: 
U8 YTL Pool  Dave Farrell  DFAR5255@AOL.COM 
U9 EDP   John Kostelis  PSTTRAINERS@AOL.COM 
U10 EDP  Dave Farrell  DFAR5255@AOL.COM 
U11 EDP  Donald Hathorn  DONALDHATHORN@HOTMAIL.COM 
U12 NE Academy Danilo Martins  DBM.BRAZIL@GMAIL.COM 
U13 MLS  Shane Recklett  SCRECKLET@GOOGLE.COM 
U14 MLS  Shane Recklett   SCRECKLET@GOOGLE.COM 
U15 MLS  Rick Derella  RICK.DERELLA@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 
   Austin Reynolds  AUSTIN.REYNOLDS20@GMAIL.COM 
U16 MLS  Rick Derella  RICK.DERELLA@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 
   Austin Reynolds  AUSTIN.REYNOLDS20@GMAIL.COM 
U17 MLS  Kevin Bacher  KEVIN.BACHER@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 
U19 MLS  Kevin Bacher  KEVIN.BACHER@OAKWOODSOCCER.COM 


